MBBS SESSION 2021-2026

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

As per FBR,
WHT 5%
will be
applied on
non-Filers

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

1,263,00
0 PKR

*Hostel Charges Rs 360,000/- Annually if required by student include
(Hostel Accommodation, mess, laundry, Cable, TV/Internet,
Transportation, Emergency Health Care, 24Hrs Security)

*Withholding on Annual Fee Under section 236-I of income tax

ordinance allows exemption for Tax filers.
*Health Insurance as per Institute Policy.



